
SMEG
C6GMX8  INOX  60CM SQUADRA

GASFORNUIS (ELEKTRISCHE OVEN)

A0005356

ADVIESPRIJS: 1199,00 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Design

Type Oven(s)

Inhoud

Aantal ovenfuncties

Reiniging

Voeding

LA Wattage

LV Watttage

RA Wattage

RV Wattage

Kleur

mm

l

V

W

W

W

W

880h x 598b x 598d

Squadrata

Multifunctioneel

68

9

Vapor clean

230

1800

4000

1800

1000

Inox
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